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Travel Agent Address City Website 

Abu Dhabi Travel Bureau PO Box 278 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.abudhabitravelbureau.com 

Ajman National Travel Agency (ANTA) PO Box 10466 VAE, Ajman www.anta.ae 

Akbar Travels PO Box 25772 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.akbartravels.com  

Al Arif & Sons PO Box 46623 VAE, Dubai www.astravel.ae/ 

Al Masaood Travel  PO Box 806 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.almasaoodtravel.com 

Al Naboodah Travel  PO Box 1200 VAE, Dubai www.alnaboodahtravel.com 

Al Rais Holidays PO Box 24713 VAE, Dubai www.alraisholidays.com 

Al Rayah Travel & Tourism - VAE, Dubai www.alrayahuae.ae/ 

Al Rostamani Travel  PO Box 14738 VAE, Dubai www.alrostamanitravel.ae 

Al Tayer Travel  PO Box 2623 VAE, Dubai www.altayer-travel.com  

BCD Travel  PO Box 49765 VAE; Dubai www.bcdtravel.com  

Cozmo Travel PO Box 3393 VAE, Sharjah www.cozmotravel.com 

Dnata PO Box 1515 VAE, Dubai www.dnata.com 

Emirates Holidays PO Box 7631 VAE, Dubai www.emiratesholidays.com 

Etihad Holidays PO Box 35566 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.holidays.etihad.com 
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ITL World PO Box 122358 VAE, Dubai www.itlworld.com 

Kanoo Travel PO Box 290 VAE, Dubai www.kanootravel.com 

Nasser Air Travel & Shipping Agencies PO Box 1520 VAE, Dubai www.nasa-travel.ae 

Nirvana Travel & Tourism  PO Box 41818 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.nowworld.com  

Omeir Travel Agency PO Box 267 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.omeir.com 

Orient Tours PO Box 26820 VAE, Sharjah www.orient-tours-uae.com 

Sama Holidays PO Box 33985 VAE, Abu 

Dhabi 

www.samaholidays.ae 

Sharaf Travel PO Box 21593 VAE, Dubai www.sharaftravel.com 

SNTTA PO Box 8845 VAE, Dubai www.sntta.com 

 

 

Saudi-Arabia 
 

Travel Agent Address Zip Code City Website 

ACE Travel PO Box 6152 21442 SA, Jeddah www.ace-travel.com 

Al Faris Int’l Travel & Tourism PO Box 7595 21472 SA, Jeddah www.alfaristours.com 

Almosafer (Seera Group) - - SA, Riyadh www.almosafer.com/en 

Amikan Travel & Tours PO Box 12645 SA, Riyadh  

Al Muayed Travel  - 12831 SA, Riyadh www.almuayed.com 

Al Rajhi Aviation Co PO Box 13815 21414 SA, Jeddah www.alrajhiaviation.com 

Al Riyadh Travel & Tourism PO Box 3599 11481 SA, Riyadh www.alriyadhtravel.com 

Al Shahin  -  14317 SA, Riyadh www.flyshahin.com.sa 

Al Sarh International Travel  PO Box 3433 11471 SA, Riyadh www.alsarh.com.sa 
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Attar Travel PO Box 18600 21425 SA, Jeddah www.attartravel.com 

Cozmo Travel  - 12241 SA, Riyadh  www.cozmotravel.com/  

Dnata Saudi Travel PO Box 666 31932 SA, Al 
Khobar 

www.dnatatravel.com 

Elaf Travel PO Box 13541 21414 SA, Jeddah www.elafgroup.com 

Farouk Tamer Co PO Box 180 21414 SA, Jeddah www.tamergroup.com 

Fursan Travel PO Box 58458 11594 SA, Riyadh www.fursan.com.sa 

ITL Tours & Travels PO Box 4658 34424 SA, Al 
Khobar 

www.itlworld.com 

Kanoo Travel PO Box 753 11421 SA, Riyadh www.kanootravel.com 

Saudi Tourist & Travel Bureau - 21421 SA, Jeddah www.sttb.com 

Seera Group  PO Box 52660 11573 SA, Riyadh www.seera.sa 

Zahid Travel Group PO Box 4754 21412 SA, Jeddah www.zahidtravel.com 
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